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b 3= VS -E: 3-8

e ko: 4ASFP AT, X4 1000Mbps (I4F/#4FLCH ) * 8 4~ 10/100/1000Base-TX 3% RJ45 3o

ik k: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm 4 #r/k: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

o RiEkHE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x #izshft
e R4 (#4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (ZKIE% £ 120Km) o WIMEA . KiEEER

TAE&AE: * HAHFE: 506bps

e Wi DC(9736V) M RITAIMAN, RERY, LiRfkd o MAC Jebt & K /I 8K, A&

* A oM .« @it R#E: 37. Mpps

s WD ZEREERT F ok AR s

e THBE: -40°C ~ +85C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

P EARA: 45T ~ +85C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %#% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,
< FMEE: 0 ~ 95% KL
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EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %2 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* AW TE: 1EC60068-2-32

* E#): |EC60068-2-6

* MTBF: 100000h
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GG-16-SD1310-20 T Yk BAETEF LC O 1310nm, 20KM

G0-16-851310-20 TIkEHEEALT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
6Q-1ES4086G G- 1G-SS1550D-20 FIREIEEET LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -40°C~+85C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 FIk AR E LT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
6G-16-SS1550D-40 F Ik EAE LT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM
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